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2022/8/20
2022/8/20 ISKETHEHE 0.450 km BN BB

L —X BHiaksfE 20:45:53

Lap Laptime = B Lap Laptime = [227] Lap Laptime = [537]]
1 25.847 +3.214  20:47:45.548 3 23.670 +0.992 20:48:32.801
(AR-3) EWVED 2 2 23.426 +0.793  20:48:08.974 4 23.112 +0.434  20:48:55.913
1 25.904 +3.565 20:47:44.337 3 23.260 +0.627  20:48:32.234 5 23.005 +0.327  20:49:18.918
2 23.369 +1.030  20:48:07.706 4 22.937 +0.304  20:48:55.171 6 22.833 +0.155  20:49:41.751
3 22.830 +0.491  20:48:30.536 5 22.855 +0.222  20:49:18.026 7 23.293 +0.615  20:50:05.044
4 22.461 +0.122  20:48:52.997 6 22.987 +0.354  20:49:41.013 8 22.845 +0.167 20:50:27.889
5 22.595 +0.256  20:49:15.592 7 22.829 +0.196  20:50:03.842 9 23.057 +0.379  20:50:50.946
6 22.820 +0.481  20:49:38.412 8 22.780 +0.147  20:50:26.622 10 22.916 +0.238  20:51:13.862
7 22.794 +0.455  20:50:01.206 9 22.691 +0.058  20:50:49.313 11 23.302 +0.624  20:51:37.164
8 22.548 +0.209  20:50:23.754 10 22.849 +0.216  20:51:12.162 12 23.359 +0.681  20:52:00.523
9 22.542 +0.203  20:50:46.296 11 22.746 +0.113  20:51:34.908 13 22.833 +0.155  20:52:23.356
10 22.610 +0.271  20:51:08.906 12 22.757 +0.124  20:51:57.665 14 23.195 +0.517  20:52:46.551
11 22.825 +0.486  20:51:31.731 13 22.850 +0.217  20:52:20.515 15 23.054 +0.376  20:53:09.605
12 22.838 +0.499  20:51:54.569 14 22.969 +0.336  20:52:43.484 16 22.919 +0.241  20:53:32.524
13 22.452 +0.113  20:52:17.021 15 22.701 +0.068  20:53:06.185 17 22.804 +0.126  20:53:55.328
14 22.511 +0.172  20:52:39.532 16 22.633 20:53:28.818 18 22.735 +0.057  20:54:18.063
15 22.755 +0.416  20:53:02.287 17 22.666 +0.033  20:53:51.484 19 22.925 +0.247  20:54:40.988
16 22.768 +0.429  20:53:25.055 18 22.849 +0.216  20:54:14.333 20 22.793 +0.115  20:55:03.781
17 22.493 +0.154  20:53:47.548 19 22.798 +0.165  20:54:37.131 21 23.011 +0.333  20:55:26.792
18 22.788 +0.449  20:54:10.336 20 23.008 +0.375  20:55:00.139 22 22.832 +0.154  20:55:49.624
19 22.596 +0.257  20:54:32.932 21 22.692 +0.059  20:55:22.831 23 22.784 +0.106  20:56:12.408
20 22.461 +0.122  20:54:55.393 22 22.650 +0.017  20:55:45.481 24 22.831 +0.153  20:56:35.239
21 22.339 20:55:17.732 23 23.063 +0.430 20:56:08.544 25 22.678 20:56:57.917
22 22.377 +0.038  20:55:40.109 24 22.658 +0.025  20:56:31.202 26 22.802 +0.124  20:57:20.719
23 22.487 +0.148  20:56:02.596 25 23.205 +0.572  20:56:54.407 27 22.911 +0.233  20:57:43.630
24 22.477 +0.138  20:56:25.073 26 23.449 +0.816  20:57:17.856 28 23.055 +0.377  20:58:06.685
25 22.607 +0.268  20:56:47.680 27 23.152 +0.519  20:57:41.008 29 22.810 +0.132  20:58:29.495
26 22.609 +0.270  20:57:10.289 28 23.375 +0.742  20:58:04.383 30 22.701 +0.023  20:58:52.196
27 22.594 +0.255 20:57:32.883 29 22.865 +0.232  20:58:27.248
28 22.723 +0.384  20:57:55.606 30 22.816 +0.183  20:58:50.064 (AR-10) T< 2
29 22.550 +0.211  20:58:18.156 1 25.783 +3.090 20:47:46.026
30 22.520 +0.181  20:58:40.676 (AR-6) gTE 2 2 23.805 +1.112  20:48:09.831
1 25.664 +3.087 20:47:44.138 3 23.306 +0.613 20:48:33.137
(AR-5) e (&L 2 2 23.872 +1.295  20:48:08.010 4 23.130 +0.437  20:48:56.267
1 25.836 +3.527 20:47:43.530 3 23.229 +0.652  20:48:31.239 5 23.116 +0.423  20:49:19.383
2 23.057 +0.748  20:48:06.587 4 22.742 +0.165  20:48:53.981 6 23.124 +0.431  20:49:42.507
3 22.754 +0.445  20:48:29.341 5 23.141 +0.564  20:49:17.122 7 23.113 +0.420  20:50:05.620
4 22.711 +0.402  20:48:52.052 6 22.859 +0.282  20:49:39.981 8 22.931 +0.238  20:50:28.551
5 22.719 +0.410  20:49:14.771 7 22.839 +0.262  20:50:02.820 9 22.743 +0.050  20:50:51.294
6 22.641 +0.332  20:49:37.412 8 22.636 +0.059 20:50:25.456 10 22.772 +0.079 20:51:14.066
7 23.033 +0.724  20:50:00.445 9 22.916 +0.339  20:50:48.372 11 24.055 +1.362  20:51:38.121
8 22.739 +0.430  20:50:23.184 10 22.652 +0.075  20:51:11.024 12 23.112 +0.419  20:52:01.233
9 22.681 +0.372  20:50:45.865 11 23.011 +0.434  20:51:34.035 13 22.996 +0.303  20:52:24.229
10 22.700 +0.391  20:51:08.565 12 22.717 +0.140  20:51:56.752 14 23.671 +0.978  20:52:47.900
11 22.667 +0.358  20:51:31.232 13 22.840 +0.263  20:52:19.592 15 23.581 +0.888  20:53:11.481
12 22.622 +0.313  20:51:53.854 14 23.242 +0.665  20:52:42.834 16 22.693 20:53:34.174
13 22.567 +0.258  20:52:16.421 15 22.832 +0.255  20:53:05.666 17 23.122 +0.429  20:53:57.296
14 22.889 +0.580 20:52:39.310 16 22.577 20:53:28.243 18 23.677 +0.984  20:54:20.973
15 23.326 +1.017 20:53:02.636 17 22.850 +0.273  20:53:51.093 19 23.094 +0.401  20:54:44.067
16 22.717 +0.408  20:53:25.353 18 22.868 +0.291  20:54:13.961 20 23.087 +0.394  20:55:07.154
17 22.688 +0.379  20:53:48.041 19 22.726 +0.149  20:54:36.687 21 23.059 +0.366  20:55:30.213
18 22.579 +0.270  20:54:10.620 20 22.820 +0.243  20:54:59.507 22 22.979 +0.286  20:55:53.192
19 22.549 +0.240  20:54:33.169 21 22.619 +0.042  20:55:22.126 23 23.085 +0.392  20:56:16.277
20 22.618 +0.309  20:54:55.787 22 22.970 +0.393  20:55:45.096 24 22.778 +0.085  20:56:39.055
21 22.455 +0.146  20:55:18.242 23 22.842 +0.265  20:56:07.938 25 22.811 +0.118  20:57:01.866
22 22.629 +0.320 20:55:40.871 24 23.067 +0.490 20:56:31.005 26 23.132 +0.439 20:57:24.998
23 22.309 20:56:03.180 25 23.553 +0.976  20:56:54.558 27 23.277 +0.584  20:57:48.275
24 22.516 +0.207  20:56:25.696 26 23.145 +0.568  20:57:17.703 28 22.834 +0.141  20:58:11.109
25 22.508 +0.199  20:56:48.204 27 23.531 +0.954  20:57:41.234 29 23.021 +0.328  20:58:34.130
26 22.516 +0.207  20:57:10.720 28 23.652 +1.075  20:58:04.886 30 23.193 +0.500 20:58:57.323
27 22.427 +0.118 20:57:33.147 29 22.876 +0.299 20:58:27.762
28 22.850 +0.541  20:57:55.997 30 23.138 +0.561  20:58:50.900 (ASR-8) ICLDB 2
29 22.500 +0.191  20:58:18.497 1 26.961 14.491 20:47:46.127
30 22.628 +0.319  20:58:41.125 (AR-7) LWL 3 2 24.166 +1.696  20:48:10.293
1 25.879 +3.201  20:47:45.246 3 23.209 +0.739  20:48:33.502
(AR-4) I2nEn 2 2 23.885 +1.207  20:48:09.131 4 23.300 +0.830  20:48:56.802
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2022/8/20 ISKA#EIE 0.450 km

AR 2022/08/20 20:50 .

L —X Bitab¥f) 20:45:53
Lap Laptime = K% Lap Laptime = L5271 Lap Laptime
5 23.074 +0.604  20:49:19.876
6 22.880 +0.410 20:49:42.756
7 23.114 +0.644  20:50:05.870
8 23.093 +0.623 20:50:28.963
9 22.812 +0.342 20:50:51.775
10 22.698 +0.228 20:51:14.473
11 23.133 +0.663 20:51:37.606
12 22.663 +0.193  20:52:00.269
13 23.660 +1.190 20:52:23.929
14 23.738 +1.268 20:52:47.667
15 23.296 +0.826  20:53:10.963
16 22.696 +0.226  20:53:33.659
17 22.672 +0.202  20:53:56.331
18 28.837 +6.367 20:54:25.168
19 22.715 +0.245 20:54:47.883
20 22.658 +0.188  20:55:10.541
21 22.917 +0.447  20:55:33.458
22 22.789 +0.319 20:55:56.247
23 22.622 +0.152  20:56:18.869
24 22.762 +0.292 20:56:41.631
25 22.470 20:57:04.101
26 22.753 +0.283  20:57:26.854
27 22.958 +0.488 20:57:49.812
28 22.693 +0.223  20:58:12.505
29 22.671 +0.201 20:58:35.176
30 22.668 +0.198  20:58:57.844
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